
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BG & C LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201206060001
98880

06/06/2012
12:36:42

BG & C LLC Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201210260004
11400

10/26/2012
10:53:05

BG & C LLC Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120606000
198870

201202030000
41080

02/03/2012
10:02:32

BG & C LLC Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110907000
265390

201206060001
98870

06/06/2012
12:36:41

BG & C LLC Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201210260004
11410

10/26/2012
10:53:06

BG & C LLC Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120606000
198880


