Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BG & C LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206060001 98880	06/06/2012 12:36:42	BG & C LLC	Grantee	<b>REVENUE TAX</b>	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201210260004 11400	10/26/2012 10:53:05	BG & C LLC			ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120606000 198870	
201202030000 41080	02/03/2012 10:02:32	BG & C LLC			ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20110907000 265390	
201206060001 98870	06/06/2012 12:36:41	BG & C LLC		REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201210260004 11410	10/26/2012 10:53:06	BG & C LLC			ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120606000 198880	